Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Standard lengths of 2m, 5m,
10m or 15m.
Ordering Key
CONB
1 = M12 DC
3 = 3 wire (BN, BU, BK)
4 = 4 wire (BN, BU, BK, WH)
5 = 5 wire (BN, BU, BK, WH, GY)
N= Not shielded
F= Female
A = Angled
S = Straight
P= PNP
N= NPN
T= Transparent housing
2 = 2 m
5 = 5 m
10 = 10 m
15 = 15 m
Blank = PVC cable
P = PUR
Plug type Cable  Ordering number Ordering number Ordering number Ordering number
  length PVC PVC PVC PUR
    LED NPN LED PNP
3-Wire Angled 2 m CONB13NF-A2 CONB13NF-ANT2 CONB13NF-APT2 CONB13NF-A2P
  5 m CONB13NF-A5 CONB13NF-ANT5 CONB13NF-APT5 CONB13NF-A5P
  10 m CONB13NF-A10 - - CONB13NF-A10P
  15 m CONB13NF-A15 - - CONB13NF-A15P
3-Wire Straight 2 m CONB13NF-S2 - - CONB13NF-S2P
  5 m CONB13NF-S5 - - CONB13NF-S5P
  10 m CONB13NF-S10 - - CONB13NF-S10P
  15 m CONB13NF-S15 - - CONB13NF-S15P
4-Wire Angled 2 m CONB14NF-A2 CONB14NF-ANT2 CONB14NF-APT2 CONB14NF-A2P
  5 m CONB14NF-A5 CONB14NF-ANT5 CONB14NF-APT5 CONB14NF-A5P
  10 m CONB14NF-A10 - - CONB14NF-A10P
  15 m CONB14NF-A15 - - CONB14NF-A15P
4-Wire Straight 2 m CONB14NF-S2 CONB14NF-SNT2 CONB14NF-SPT2 CONB14NF-S2P
  5 m CONB14NF-S5 CONB14NF-SNT5 CONB14NF-SPT5 CONB14NF-S5P
  10 m CONB14NF-S10 - - CONB14NF-S10P
  15 m CONB14NF-S15 - - CONB14NF-S15P
5-Wire Angled 2 m CONB15NF-A2 - - CONB15NF-A2P
  5 m CONB15NF-A5 - - CONB15NF-A5P
  10 m CONB15NF-A10 - - CONB15NF-A10P
  15 m CONB15NF-A15 - - CONB15NF-A15P
5-Wire Straight 2 m CONB15NF-S2 - - CONB15NF-S2P
  5 m CONB15NF-S5 - - CONB15NF-S5P
  10 m CONB15NF-S10 - - CONB15NF-S10P
  15 m CONB15NF-S15 - - CONB15NF-S15P
Type Selection
 CONB14NF-APT2P
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice (12.04.2016)
CONB1...
Dimensions
Specifications
Rated operating voltage (UB)
 3 or 4 wire version 240V AC/DC
 5 wire version 60V AC/DC
 LED versions 30V AC/DC
Rated current ≤ 4 A
Contact resistance ≤ 5mΩ
Rated impulse voltage
 3 or 4 wire  2.0KV
 5 wire  1.5KV
Insulation resistance > 109Ω
Cable outer diameter
 PUR
  3 wires 4.3 mm
  4 wires  4.7 mm
  5 wires  5.4 mm
 PVC
  3 wires  5 mm
  4 wires  5 mm
  5 wires  5.7 mm